
erstellt: Ralf Leenen 20.11.22

NSR 2022

Name: Gesamt: 11.3. 17.6. 19.8. 21.10. 18.11. Abzgl. 1 Streicher

1 Lindenberg, Thomas 471 100 95 86 95 95 385
2 Baum, Friedhelm 429 72 86 95 90 86 357
3 Hupperich, Volker 420 75 90 90 75 90 345
4 Jaros, Gunter 400 90 66 100 86 58 342
5 Schmitz, Toni 304 69 78 82 999 75 304
6 Leenen, Ralf 278 - 100 999 78 100 278
7 Pünder, Gerald 339 66 69 69 66 69 273
8 Schell, Frank 262 62 72 999 62 66 262
9 Hentschel, Volker 248 999 999 66 100 82 248

10 Schell, Bianca 238 60 999 58 56 64 238
11 Quadt, Hans 231 95 999 72 64 999 231
12 Flamme, Stephan 216 999 999 78 60 78 216
13 Bestgen, Michael 208 78 999 999 58 72 208
14 Hupperich, Ben 168 86 82 999 999 999 168
15 Siedler, Frank 157 82 75 999 999 999 157
16 Sandmeier, Michael 133 999 999 64 69 999 133
17 Vester, Frank 115 999 999 999 55 60 115
18 Henseler, Geena 82 999 999 999 82 999 82
19 Brau, Patrick 75 999 999 75 999 999 75
20 Henseler, Wolfgang 72 999 999 999 72 999 72
21 Wulfken, Christof 64 64 999 999 999 999 64
22 Hatz, Andreas 62 999 999 62 999 999 62
22 Wiehle, Dieter 62 999 999 999 999 62 62
24 Kellershof, Pamela 60 999 999 60 999 999 60



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 20.11.22

1. NSR 2022 11.03.22 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Lindenberg, Thomas 201,75 201,75 8,922 100
2 Quadt, Hans 198,31 3,44 3,44 198,31 9,077 95
3 Jaros, Gunter 197,36 4,39 0,95 197,36 9,120 90
4 Hupperich, Ben 196,72 5,03 0,64 196,72 9,150 86
5 Siedler, Frank 193,63 8,12 3,09 193,63 9,296 82
6 Bestgen, Michael 193,1 8,65 0,53 193,10 9,322 78
7 Hupperich, Volker 192,54 9,21 0,56 192,54 9,349 75
8 Baum, Friedhelm 191,17 10,58 1,37 191,17 9,416 72
9 Schmitz, Toni 190,72 11,03 0,45 190,72 9,438 69

10 Pünder, Gerald 189,79 11,96 0,93 189,79 9,484 66
11 Wulfken, Christof 188,53 13,22 1,26 188,53 9,548 64
12 Schell, Frank 182,31 19,44 6,22 182,31 9,873 62
13 Schell, Bianca 170,35 31,40 11,96 170,35 10,566 60
14 Leenen, Ralf 197,77 3,98 - - - -

56
Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 20.11.22

1. NSR 2022 11.03.22 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 6 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Lindenberg, Thomas 201,75 32 32,75 34 34 34 35
Corvette C7 9,073 8,860 8,794 8,647 8,672 8,513
Quadt, Hans 198,31 32 32 34 33 33 34,31
AMG 9,291 9,106 8,901 8,926 8,845 8,791
Jaros, Gunter 197,36 31 32 33 33,36 34 34
Corvette C7 9,226 9,145 8,754 8,889 8,732 8,742
Hupperich, Ben 196,72 31 33 33,72 33 32 34
Corvette C7 9,270 9,011 8,784 8,949 8,934 8,676
Siedler, Frank 193,63 31 31 32 32,63 33 34
Corvette C7 9,514 9,232 9,184 9,064 8,986 8,874
Bestgen, Michael 193,1 31,1 32 32 33 33 32
Corvette C7 9,509 9,232 9,100 9,022 9,073 9,033
Hupperich, Volker 192,54 31 31 32 32 33,54 33
Corvette C6 9,546 9,323 9,043 9,019 8,937 8,922
Baum, Friedhelm 191,17 31 32 32,17 32 32 32
AMG 9,588 9,319 9,120 9,110 9,048 8,945
Schmitz, Toni 190,72 30 31,72 32 33 32 32
Corvette C7 9,545 9,329 9,223 8,964 9,036 8,909
Pünder, Gerald 189,79 30 32 32 32 31,79 32
Corvette C7 9,681 9,221 9,217 9,022 9,247 9,018
Wulfken, Christof 188,53 29 31 33 32 31 32,53
Corvette C6 9,746 9,373 9,159 9,057 9,352 9,250
Schell, Frank 182,31 28 31 31 31 30,31 31
Audi 9,989 9,615 9,540 9,375 9,421 9,209
Schell, Bianca 170,35 26 29 28 30 28,35 29
ASV 10,504 9,938 9,735 9,522 9,741 9,521
Leenen, Ralf 197,77 32,77 33 33 34 31 34
Mc Laren 9,151 8,941 8,875 8,754 8,842 8,665
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erstellt: Ralf Leenen 20.11.22

2. NSR 2022 17.06.22 Fusselring 5 x 6 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Leenen, Ralf 205,06 205,06 8,778 100
2 Lindenberg, Thomas 202,52 2,54 2,54 202,52 8,888 95
3 Hupperich, Volker 199,35 5,71 3,17 199,35 9,029 90
4 Baum, Friedhelm 199,29 5,77 0,06 199,29 9,032 86
5 Hupperich, Ben 197,11 7,95 2,18 197,11 9,132 82
6 Schmitz, Toni 193,47 11,59 3,64 193,47 9,304 78
7 Siedler, Frank 192,48 12,58 0,99 192,48 9,352 75
8 Schell, Frank 188,31 16,75 4,17 188,31 9,559 72
9 Pünder, Gerald 183,4 21,66 4,91 183,40 9,815 69

10 Jaros, Gunter 163,37 41,69 20,03 163,37 11,018 66
56

Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 20.11.22

2. NSR 2022 17.06.22 Fusselring 5 x 6 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Leenen, Ralf 205,06 40 40 42,06 42 41
Corvette C7 8,916 8,746 8,630 8,557 8,556
Lindenberg, Thomas 202,52 40 40,52 41 42 39
Corvette C7 8,805 8,800 8,594 8,573 8,666
Hupperich, Volker 199,35 38 39 40,35 41 41
Corvette C6 9,280 9,048 8,804 8,731 8,650
Baum, Friedhelm 199,29 38 40,23 40 41,06 40
Corvette C7 8,992 8,922 8,695 8,641 8,705
Hupperich, Ben 197,11 38,11 40 39 40 40
Corvette C7 9,099 8,875 8,770 8,767 8,763
Schmitz, Toni 193,47 37 38 38 39,47 41
Corvette C7 9,313 9,095 8,827 8,874 8,668
Siedler, Frank 192,48 38 38 39 39 38,48
Corvette C7 9,411 9,232 9,034 9,006 8,942
Schell, Frank 188,31 37 37 38 38 38,31
Audi 9,571 9,313 9,123 8,984 9,001
Pünder, Gerald 183,4 35,4 36 37 37 38
Corvette C7 9,595 9,256 9,104 9,019 9,036
Jaros, Gunter 163,37 38 39 40 7,37 39
Mc Laren 9,236 8,891 8,764 8,921 9,013
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erstellt: Ralf Leenen 20.11.22

3. NSR 2022 19.08.22 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Jaros, Gunter 201,98 201,98 8,912 100
2 Baum, Friedhelm 201,53 0,45 0,45 201,53 8,932 95
3 Hupperich, Volker 200,02 1,96 1,51 200,02 8,999 90
4 Lindenberg, Thomas 200,00 1,98 0,02 200,00 9,000 86
5 Schmitz, Toni 198,77 3,21 1,23 198,77 9,056 82
6 Flamme, Stephan 198,30 3,68 0,47 198,30 9,077 78
7 Brau, Patrick 198,19 3,79 0,11 198,19 9,082 75
8 Quadt, Hans 195,60 6,38 2,59 195,60 9,202 72
9 Pünder, Gerald 194,79 7,19 0,81 194,79 9,241 69

10 Hentschel, Volker 194,32 7,66 0,47 194,32 9,263 66
11 Sandmeier, Michael 192,22 9,76 2,10 192,22 9,364 64
12 Hatz, Andreas 188,35 13,63 3,87 188,35 9,557 62
13 Kellershof, Pamela 184,63 17,35 3,72 184,63 9,749 60
14 Schell, Bianca 182,63 19,35 2,00 182,63 9,856 58

62
60

Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 20.11.22

3. NSR 2022 19.08.22 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 6 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Jaros, Gunter 201,98 33 33 34 35 33,98 33
9,004 8,849 8,724 8,647 8,626 8,649

Baum, Friedhelm 201,53 32,53 34 33 34 34 34
9,076 8,899 8,700 8,603 8,644 8,619

Hupperich, Volker 200,02 32 33 33 34,02 34 34
9,176 8,948 8,896 8,724 8,740 8,688

Lindenberg, Thomas 200 32 33 34 33 34 34
8,912 9,041 8,685 8,930 8,724 8,667

Schmitz, Toni 198,77 32 33 34 33 33 33,77
9,200 8,987 8,776 8,671 8,680 8,731

Flamme, Stephan 198,3 32 32 34 33 33 34,3
9,291 9,124 8,927 8,763 8,753 8,729

Brau, Patrick 198,19 33 33 32 33 34,19 33
9,097 8,881 8,682 8,706 8,653 8,667

Quadt, Hans 195,6 32 32 33 32 33,6 33
9,295 9,108 8,943 8,933 8,914 8,861

Pünder, Gerald 194,79 30 32 33,79 33 32 34
9,405 9,097 8,991 8,859 8,878 8,847

Hentschel, Volker 194,32 31 31 33 33,32 33 33
9,509 9,271 8,965 8,974 9,051 8,792

Sandmeier, Michael 192,22 31 32 31,22 33 32 33
9,380 9,232 9,105 8,933 8,920 8,760

Hatz, Andreas 188,35 30 31 32 32 31,35 32
9,768 9,427 9,210 9,105 9,239 9,088

Kellershof, Pamela 184,63 29,63 30 31 32 31 31
9,896 9,565 9,234 9,242 9,251 9,194

Schell, Bianca 182,63 29 30,63 30 31 31 31
9,814 9,580 9,482 9,292 9,067 9,161
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erstellt: Ralf Leenen 20.11.22

4. NSR 2022 21.10.22 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Hentschel, Volker 203,08 0,00 203,08 8,864 100
2 Lindenberg, Thomas 202,30 0,78 0,78 202,30 8,898 95
3 Baum, Friedhelm 201,02 2,06 1,28 201,02 8,954 90
4 Jaros, Gunter 200,75 2,33 0,27 200,75 8,966 86
5 Henseler, Geena 200,68 2,40 0,07 200,68 8,970 82
6 Leenen, Ralf 200,50 2,58 0,18 200,50 8,978 78
7 Hupperich, Volker 199,43 3,65 1,07 199,43 9,026 75
8 Henseler, Wolfgang 198,89 4,19 0,54 198,89 9,050 72
9 Sandmeier, Michael 195,39 7,69 3,50 195,39 9,212 69

10 Pünder, Gerald 194,89 8,19 0,50 194,89 9,236 66
11 Quadt, Hans 194,47 8,61 0,42 194,47 9,256 64
12 Schell, Frank 192,24 10,84 2,23 192,24 9,363 62
13 Flamme, Stephan 191,16 11,92 1,08 191,16 9,416 60
14 Bestgen, Michael 189,41 13,67 1,75 189,41 9,503 58
15 Schell, Bianca 182,35 20,73 7,06 182,35 9,871 56
16 Vester, Frank 181,21 21,87 1,14 181,21 9,933 55

Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 20.11.22

4. NSR 2022 21.10.22 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 6 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Hentschel, Volker 203,08 33 33 34 34 35,08 34
8,990 8,888 8,663 8,585 8,616 8,584

Lindenberg, Thomas 202,3 33 33 34 34 34 34,3
9,052 8,940 8,670 8,505 8,672 8,674

Baum, Friedhelm 201,02 33 32 33 35,02 34 34
9,187 8,974 8,759 8,626 8,804 8,508

Jaros, Gunter 200,75 32 32,75 34 34 34 34
8,979 8,869 8,701 8,643 8,693 8,700

Henseler, Geena 200,68 32,68 33 33 34 34 34
9,259 8,996 8,759 8,591 8,752 8,696

Leenen, Ralf 200,5 32 33 34,5 34 33 34
9,120 8,923 8,769 8,722 8,793 8,640

Hupperich, Volker 199,43 32,43 33 33 34 33 34
9,231 9,048 8,902 8,798 8,888 8,731

Henseler, Wolfgang 198,89 32 33 33 34 33 33,89
9,217 8,999 8,853 8,713 8,882 8,853

Sandmeier, Michael 195,39 31 32,39 33 33 32 34
9,275 9,225 9,118 8,866 8,968 8,813

Pünder, Gerald 194,89 31 32 32 34 33,89 32
9,452 9,115 9,019 8,749 8,915 8,729

Quadt, Hans 194,47 32 31 33 33 32,47 33
9,356 9,225 9,009 8,986 9,070 8,850

Schell, Frank 192,24 31 32 32 32 33,24 32
9,380 9,215 8,882 8,868 8,910 8,798

Flamme, Stephan 191,16 30 31 33,16 33 32 32
9,715 9,376 9,065 8,989 9,068 9,077

Bestgen, Michael 189,41 31 29 32 33 32,41 32
9,447 9,249 9,069 8,928 9,066 8,991

Schell, Bianca 182,35 29 29 30 31,35 31 32
9,619 9,447 9,332 9,208 9,327 9,145

Vester, Frank 181,21 29 29 31 32 31,21 29
9,769 9,563 9,320 9,151 9,247 9,348
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erstellt: Ralf Leenen 20.11.22

5. NSR 2022 18.11.22 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Leenen, Ralf 204,57 204,57 8,799 100
2 Lindenberg, Thomas 201,32 3,25 3,25 201,32 8,941 95
3 Hupperich, Volker 200,60 3,97 0,72 200,60 8,973 90
4 Baum, Friedhelm 199,78 4,79 0,82 199,78 9,010 86
5 Hentschel, Volker 197,40 7,17 2,38 197,40 9,119 82
6 Flamme, Stephan 197,38 7,19 0,02 197,38 9,119 78
7 Schmitz, Toni 195,81 8,76 1,57 195,81 9,193 75
8 Bestgen, Michael 194,35 10,22 1,46 194,35 9,262 72
9 Pünder, Gerald 193,06 11,51 1,29 193,06 9,324 69

10 Schell, Frank 192,01 12,56 1,05 192,01 9,375 66
11 Schell, Bianca 189,12 15,45 2,89 189,12 9,518 64
12 Wiehle, Dieter 188,68 15,89 0,44 188,68 9,540 62
13 Vester, Frank 186,05 18,52 2,63 186,05 9,675 60
14 Jaros, Gunter 146,00 58,57 40,05 146,00 12,329 58

Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 20.11.22

5. NSR 2022 18.11.22 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 6 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Leenen, Ralf 204,57 33 34 34,57 34 34 35
8,983 8,937 8,658 8,608 8,529 8,551

Lindenberg, Thomas 201,32 32 33 35 34,32 33 34
8,980 8,908 8,706 8,682 8,641 8,754

Hupperich, Volker 200,60 33 33 34 33 33,6 34
9,041 8,949 8,800 8,721 8,869 8,628

Baum, Friedhelm 199,78 32,78 33 34 33 33 34
9,092 9,082 8,681 8,750 8,763 8,809

Hentschel, Volker 197,40 32 33,4 34 33 32 33
9,075 8,981 8,733 8,706 8,814 8,796

Flamme, Stephan 197,38 32 32 34 33,38 32 34
9,184 9,060 8,795 8,808 8,874 8,888

Schmitz, Toni 195,81 31 32 33 34 32,81 33
9,291 9,117 8,911 8,826 8,827 8,773

Bestgen, Michael 194,35 32,35 31 33 33 32 33
9,289 9,265 8,914 8,924 8,919 8,880

Pünder, Gerald 193,06 30 32 33 32 33,06 33
9,378 9,295 9,008 8,904 8,894 8,840

Schell, Frank 192,01 30 31,01 33 33 32 33
9,329 9,406 8,964 8,874 8,972 8,857

Schell, Bianca 189,12 31 31 31 32 32 32,12
9,564 9,431 9,243 8,962 9,221 9,129

Wiehle, Dieter 188,68 31 31 31,68 32 32 31
9,421 9,377 9,170 9,132 8,817 9,082

Vester, Frank 186,05 30 30 32 31 31,05 32
9,414 9,354 9,159 8,990 9,096 8,986

Jaros, Gunter 146,00 26 29 29 33 29
10,187 9,297 10,030 8,813 9,671
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